

SLP(Crl.)No. 512 OF 2002
ITEM No.53

Court No. 9

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 512/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 11/12/2001 in CRLMA 1038/01
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

JASABHAI BARAD & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and permission to place addl. documents on
record) (With Office Report)

Date : 08/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Adhyaru Yashank P., Sr. Adv.,
Nrs. Hamantika Wahi, Adv.,
Ms. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Mrs. Binu Tamta, Adv. for
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Counter affidavit be filed within two weeks.
Rejoinder affidavit be filed within two weeks thereafter.
Let the matter appear five weeks hence.

Stay granted on 15-2-2002 shall continue.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar